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Title
Discussion of Proposed Meeting Dates

Body
POTENTIAL TASK FORCE MEETING DATES

Alternative A - 3rd Thursday*
Thursday, October 24, 2019*
Thursday, November 21, 2019
Thursday, December 19, 2019
Thursday, January 16, 2020
Thursday, February 20, 2020
Thursday, March 19, 2020
Thursday, April 16, 2020

Alternative B - 3rd Wednesday*
Wednesday, October 23, 2019*
Wednesday, November 20, 2019
Wednesday, December 18, 2019
Wednesday, January 15, 2020
Wednesday, February 19, 2020
Wednesday, March 18, 2020
Wednesday, April 15, 2020

Alternative C - Non-CC Tuesdays
Tuesday, October 22, 2019
Tuesday, November 26, 2019
Tuesday, December 17, 2019
Tuesday, January 14, 2020
Tuesday, February 11, 2020
Tuesday, March 10, 2020
Tuesday, April 14, 2020

Alternative D - Non-FC Mondays
Monday, October 28, 2019
Monday, November 18, 2019
Monday, December 16, 2019
Monday, January 13, 2020
Monday, February 17, 2020
Monday, March 16, 2020
Monday, April 13, 2020

*October meetings are in week four due to known conflicts of members.
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